Foley & Lardner

R.J. Rudden

AA & Co.

Exelon BSC Legal -
Temporary legal services (Kelly)
Copying, mail services, etc.
NERA

Manshio & Wallace

Chicago Partners

Mercer Consulting

Navigant Consulting

Legal notices - publication

Other

DST Rate Case Expenses (Docket 01-

0423)

Commonwealth Edison Company
Docket 01-0423
Estimated DST Rate Case Expense

Actual Incurred and
Billed Since
Response to

Request BCS 2.05

Actual Incurred and
Billed as Shown
on Response to

Request BCS 2.05

Total Actual Incurred
and Billed to Date

Estimated
Expenses
to be Incurred

ComEd Ex. 45.7
Page 1 of 1

Total Estimated
DST Rate Case
Expense

$858,223.00 $846,456.42 $1,704,679.42
122,687.00 10,000.58 132,687.58
83,928.00 5,000.00 88,928.00
20,220.00 92,934.40 113,154.40
15,421.25 55,438.79 70,860.04
41,096.04 46,975.39 88,071.43
24,775.00 15,525.00 40,300.00
114,802.84 10,777.19 125,580.03
555,853.17 310,644.00 866,497.17
238,877.52 86,360.98 325,238.50
3,310.00 0.00 3,310.00
417.00 0.00 417.00

$1,470,000.00
27,312.42
0.00

50,400.00
31,600.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
465,471.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$3,174,679.42
160,000.00
88,928.00

163,554.40
102,460.04
88,071.43
40,300.00
125,580.03
1,331,968.17
325,238.50
3,310.00
417.00

$2,079,610.82 $1,480,112.75 $3,559,723.57

$2,044,783.42

$5,604,506.99
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